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                                        Whitewater, Wisconsin
                                         September 17, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  178  Christian Patzka              So  Wis.-Whitewater                24:46.3  4:59 
      2    2  180  Gunner Schlender              So  Wis.-Whitewater                24:52.5  5:01 
      3    3  173  Justin Krause                 Jr  Wis.-Whitewater                26:21.8  5:19 
      4    4  136  Logan Lutz                    So  Wis.-Stevens Point             26:57.7  5:26 
      5       106  Amos Karlsen                      Unattached                     27:00.4  5:26 
      6    5  164  Dan Anderson                  Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                27:05.5  5:27 
      7    6  170  Nick Hardin                   Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                27:13.4  5:29 
      8    7  163  Chris Allen                   So  Wis.-Whitewater                27:26.4  5:32 
      9    8  145  Josh Wilson                   Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             27:31.0  5:33 
     10    9   72  Jeremy Fopma                  Sr  Maranatha Baptist              27:33.2  5:33 
     11   10  132  Dylan Jensen                  So  Wis.-Stevens Point             27:36.2  5:34 
     12   11  175  Will MacCudden                So  Wis.-Whitewater                27:41.0  5:35 
     13   12  139  Kyle Pflug                    So  Wis.-Stevens Point             27:55.8  5:38 
     14       169  Brandon Gang                  Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                27:57.7  5:38 
     15   13  140  Ryan Reed                     So  Wis.-Stevens Point             27:58.3  5:38 
     16       165  Jonah Block                   Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                28:14.1  5:41 
     17   14  135  John Lee                      So  Wis.-Stevens Point             28:20.6  5:43 
     18       177  Alex Metko                    Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                28:24.3  5:43 
     19       167  Tommy Conklin                 Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                28:25.6  5:44 
     20       172  Tucker Johnson                Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                28:27.1  5:44 
     21   15  142  Aidan Schleutermann           So  Wis.-Stevens Point             28:27.6  5:44 
     22       171  Aiden Johnson                 Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                28:31.0  5:45 
     23       128  Mike Brown                    Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             28:36.1  5:46 
     24       166  Landen Bratt                  So  Wis.-Whitewater                28:39.8  5:46 
     25        47  Jack Hamilton                 Fr  Lake County (CLC)              28:40.7  5:47 
     26       130  Garrett Exo                   So  Wis.-Stevens Point             28:42.6  5:47 
     27       181  Christian Seagren             So  Wis.-Whitewater                28:51.1  5:49 
     28       134  Maverick Lange                So  Wis.-Stevens Point             28:56.8  5:50 
     29       127  Zach Brandenburg              So  Wis.-Stevens Point             29:36.4  5:58 
     30       133  David Kerschner               Jr  Wis.-Stevens Point             29:40.0  5:59 
     31       141  Ryan Rininger                 Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             29:42.5  5:59 
     32       174  Colin Lewandowski             Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                29:51.3  6:01 
     33       124  Joseph Adams                  Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             30:06.9  6:04 
     34       182  Prue Thomas                   Sr  Wis.-Whitewater                30:09.2  6:04 
     35       137  Tyler Nosko                   Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             30:11.3  6:05 
     36       104  Javon Bruce                   So  Sauk Valley CC                 30:16.2  6:06 
     37       144  Lucus Stokes                  Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             30:24.1  6:07 
     38        93  Luke Ferri                    So  Oakton CC                      30:36.3  6:10 
     39       176  Brandon Massman               Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                30:38.1  6:10 
     40       179  Rhett Reuter                  Fr  Wis.-Whitewater                30:40.4  6:11 
     41       143  Max Sobczak                   Sr  Wis.-Stevens Point             31:05.2  6:16 
     42   16   35  Craig Seger                   So  Edgewood                       31:07.2  6:16 
     43   17   32  Zach Heckman                  Jr  Edgewood                       31:14.1  6:17 
     44   18   34  Tyler Mueller                 Fr  Edgewood                       31:19.2  6:19 
     45       131  Jarod Gollwitzer              Jr  Wis.-Stevens Point             31:21.2  6:19 
     46        94  Kasper Goralczyk              Fr  Oakton CC                      31:38.4  6:22 
     47       126  Ethan Bohlman                 So  Wis.-Stevens Point             31:40.7  6:23 
     48   19   36  Blaine Springer               So  Edgewood                       31:49.5  6:25 
     49   20   53  Rhett Botzet                  Jr  Lakeland                       32:17.2  6:30 
     50   21   37  Kadin Wojcik                  So  Edgewood                       32:26.4  6:32 
     51       125  Ryan Beranek                  Fr  Wis.-Stevens Point             32:36.3  6:34 
     52   22   73  Jonathan Gilliam              Sr  Maranatha Baptist              32:56.7  6:38 
     53   23   54  Rouse Dylan                   Fr  Lakeland                       33:04.2  6:40 
     54   24   74  Jordan Hoffmann               Sr  Maranatha Baptist              33:13.8  6:42 
     55   25   30  Brett Cox                     So  Edgewood                       33:16.4  6:42 
     56   26   70  David Dorothy                 So  Maranatha Baptist              33:52.6  6:49 
     57   27   33  Sebastian Kams Bingham        Fr  Edgewood                       33:52.9  6:49 
     58        38  Caleb Burger                  Jr  Finlandia                      34:11.8  6:53 
     59        44  Oliver Arndt                  Fr  Highland CC (Ill.)             34:14.1  6:54 
     60   28   56  Kevon Holbrook                Sr  Lakeland                       34:14.4  6:54 
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     61   29    8  Christian Bowers              So  Beloit                         34:55.5  7:02 
     62   30   55  Travis Eitel                  So  Lakeland                       35:11.7  7:05 
     63        46  Mark Bermudez                 Fr  Lake County (CLC)              35:48.9  7:13 
     64   31    9  Aiden Cortinas                So  Beloit                         36:03.6  7:16 
     65        16  Cody Sadikoff                 So  Bryant & Stratton (Wisconsin)  36:12.1  7:17 
     66   32   69  Felipe Diaz                   So  Maranatha Baptist              36:29.6  7:21 
     67   33   12  Henry Schoon                  Fr  Beloit                         36:39.0  7:23 
     68   34   10  Owen Eichfeld                 So  Beloit                         37:10.2  7:29 
     69   35   76  Jim Stille                    Fr  Maranatha Baptist              37:59.6  7:39 
     70   36   11  Max Muszynsky                 Fr  Beloit                         39:18.6  7:55 
     71   37   71  Curtis Fink                   So  Maranatha Baptist              39:35.0  7:58 
     72        40  Luke Mattson                  Sr  Finlandia                      41:24.8  8:20 
     73   38   58  Owen Luedtke                  Fr  Lakeland                       46:12.1  9:18 
     74        75  Jeremiah Markle               So  Maranatha Baptist              47:40.4  9:36 
     75        95  Nathan Jones                  So  Oakton CC                      54:19.4 10:56 
     76        41  Mikko Surenkia                Sr  Finlandia                      62:19.6 12:33 
                3  Simone De Montigny            Fr  Beloit                                       
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       1.    17  Wis.-Whitewater                            (26:03.9  130:19.5 2:27.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Christian Patzka          So 24:46.3
       2      2  Gunner Schlender          So 24:52.5
       3      3  Justin Krause             Jr 26:21.8
       4      5  Dan Anderson              Fr 27:05.5
       5      6  Nick Hardin               Fr 27:13.4
       6   (  7) Chris Allen               So 27:26.4
       7   ( 11) Will MacCudden            So 27:41.0

       2.    47  Wis.-Stevens Point                         (27:35.8  137:59.0 1:00.6)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Logan Lutz                So 26:57.7
       2      8  Josh Wilson               Fr 27:31.0
       3     10  Dylan Jensen              So 27:36.2
       4     12  Kyle Pflug                So 27:55.8
       5     13  Ryan Reed                 So 27:58.3
       6   ( 14) John Lee                  So 28:20.6
       7   ( 15) Aidan Schleutermann       So 28:27.6

       3.    91  Edgewood                                   (31:35.3  157:56.4 1:19.2)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Craig Seger               So 31:07.2
       2     17  Zach Heckman              Jr 31:14.1
       3     18  Tyler Mueller             Fr 31:19.2
       4     19  Blaine Springer           So 31:49.5
       5     21  Kadin Wojcik              So 32:26.4
       6   ( 25) Brett Cox                 So 33:16.4
       7   ( 27) Sebastian Kams Bingham    Fr 33:52.9

       4.   113  Maranatha Baptist                          (32:49.2  164:05.9 8:56.4)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Jeremy Fopma              Sr 27:33.2
       2     22  Jonathan Gilliam          Sr 32:56.7
       3     24  Jordan Hoffmann           Sr 33:13.8
       4     26  David Dorothy             So 33:52.6
       5     32  Felipe Diaz               So 36:29.6
       6   ( 35) Jim Stille                Fr 37:59.6
       7   ( 37) Curtis Fink               So 39:35.0

       5.   139  Lakeland                                   (36:12.0  180:59.613:54.9)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Rhett Botzet              Jr 32:17.2
       2     23  Rouse Dylan               Fr 33:04.2
       3     28  Kevon Holbrook            Sr 34:14.4
       4     30  Travis Eitel              So 35:11.7
       5     38  Owen Luedtke              Fr 46:12.1

       6.   163  Beloit                                     (36:49.4  184:06.9 4:23.1)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Christian Bowers          So 34:55.5
       2     31  Aiden Cortinas            So 36:03.6
       3     33  Henry Schoon              Fr 36:39.0
       4     34  Owen Eichfeld             So 37:10.2
       5     36  Max Muszynsky             Fr 39:18.6


